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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade  
1 1 1109 Derrick Williams CSU-Pueblo 24:30.43 4:54/M JR  

2 2 1103 Marcelo Laguera CSU-Pueblo 24:32.15 4:54/M SO  

3 3 1345 Jonah Henry Wyoming 24:36.07 4:55/M JR  

4 4 1298 Dillon Maggard Utah State 24:40.24 4:56/M JR  

5 5 1106 Paul Roberts CSU-Pueblo 24:41.20 4:56/M FR  

6 6 1316 Jordan Cross Weber State 24:42.53 4:56/M JR  

7 7 1321 Dallin Leatham Weber State 24:45.70 4:57/M FR  

8 8 1297 Clay Lambourne Utah State 24:50.07 4:58/M SO  

9 9 1165 Ty Mogan Montana State 24:51.13 4:58/M SO  

10 10 1320 Jason Kearns Weber State 24:53.11 4:59/M SR  

11 DNS 1364 Matt Gotta Unattached 24:53.75 4:59/M JR  

12 DNS 1362 Seth Garbett Unattached 24:58.73 5:00/M  

13 11 1342 Ricky Faure Wyoming 24:59.22 5:00/M SO  

14 DNS 1368 Diego Leon Unattached 25:09.45 5:02/M SR  

15 12 1341 Harry Ewing Wyoming 25:11.06 5:02/M FR  

16 13 1294 Darren Harman Utah State 25:14.32 5:03/M FR  

17 14 1301 Colby Wilson Utah State 25:17.16 5:03/M SR  

18 15 1295 Adam Hendrickson Utah State 25:18.63 5:04/M FR  
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19 16 1288 Luke Beattie Utah State 25:18.73 5:04/M FR  

20 17 1100 Dante Carter CSU-Pueblo 25:20.26 5:04/M SR  

21 DNS 1372 Sam Read Unattached 25:21.41 5:04/M  

22 18 1318 Tyson Green Weber State 25:22.06 5:04/M FR  

23 19 1324 Luca Sinn Weber State 25:24.60 5:05/M FR  

24 20 1293 Kody Gould Utah State 25:26.40 5:05/M SO  

25 21 1139 Jonathan Eastwood Montana 25:28.57 5:06/M SO  

26 (> 7) 1289 Jordan Beutler Utah State 25:30.99 5:06/M JR  

27 (> 7) 1299 Tyler Roberts Utah State 25:31.41 5:06/M JR  

28 22 1123 Ty James Idaho State 25:32.69 5:06/M SR  

29 23 1245 Benson Koech Rocky Mountain 25:35.73 5:07/M FR  

30 (> 7) 1302 James Withers Utah State 25:36.99 5:07/M FR  

31 24 1319 Preston Johnson Weber State 25:37.64 5:07/M JR  

32 25 1163 Zachary Kughn Montana State 25:39.42 5:08/M SR  

33 26 1322 Joe Maloney Weber State 25:43.72 5:09/M JR  

34 27 1064 Chance Hyatt Carroll 25:45.14 5:09/M JR  

35 28 1125 Jacob Meeker Idaho State 25:45.50 5:09/M SR  

36 DNS 1357 Isaac Barville Unattached 25:51.85 5:10/M  

37 29 1127 Joe Simmons Idaho State 25:52.65 5:10/M FR  

38 (> 7) 1323 Braden Perry Weber State 25:53.45 5:11/M JR  

39 (> 7) 1292 Spencer Fehlberg Utah State 25:54.44 5:11/M JR  

40 30 1108 Devundrick Walker CSU-Pueblo 25:54.75 5:11/M SO  

41 DNS 1366 Adam Jensen Unattached 25:55.31 5:11/M FR  

42 DNS 1365 Keeghan Hurley Unattached 25:58.40 5:12/M JR  

43 31 1085 Billy Godfrey College of Idaho 25:59.23 5:12/M SO  

44 (> 7) 1290 Alan Borschel Utah State 26:00.04 5:12/M SO  

45 32 1170 Adam Wollant Montana State 26:02.33 5:12/M SR  

46 33 1121 Wyatt Diderickson Idaho State 26:04.91 5:13/M SO  

47 34 1119 Tucker Boyd Idaho State 26:05.58 5:13/M SR  

48 35 1090 Andrew Sutton College of Idaho 26:05.81 5:13/M FR  

49 36 1087 Alex Martin College of Idaho 26:06.01 5:13/M FR  

50 37 1168 Anthony Schmalz Montana State 26:07.17 5:13/M SO  

51 38 1346 Daniel Hintz Wyoming 26:08.18 5:14/M FR  

52 39 1343 Jesse Gray Wyoming 26:13.83 5:15/M JR  

53 DNS 1374 Austin Stewart Unattached 26:15.08 5:15/M FR  
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54 40 1124 Andrew Kaler Idaho State 26:15.63 5:15/M SR  

55 41 1182 Jorey Egeland MSU-Billings 26:16.33 5:15/M JR  

56 42 1344 Christopher Henry Wyoming 26:16.99 5:15/M FR  

57 DNS 1370 Trevor Polson Unattached 26:19.82 5:16/M SR  

58 43 1137 Paden Alexander Montana 26:20.00 5:16/M JR  

59 44 1162 Noah Kirkland Montana State 26:20.71 5:16/M SO  

60 45 1340 Michael Downey Wyoming 26:21.43 5:16/M SO  

61 46 1186 Garrett Love MSU-Billings 26:25.20 5:17/M SR  

62 (< 5) 1249 Will Rial Run Fast 26:27.24 5:17/M SR  

63 47 1217 Scott Kvidera North Dakota 26:27.77 5:17/M JR  

64 (> 7) 1317 Nic Demler Weber State 26:27.99 5:17/M SO  

65 DNS 1360 Micah Drew Unattached 26:30.06 5:18/M SR  

66 48 1105 Zach Retzlaff CSU-Pueblo 26:30.66 5:18/M FR  

67 49 1246 Fred Petsch Rocky Mountain 26:32.36 5:18/M JR  

68 50 1160 Cameron Carroll Montana State 26:32.85 5:18/M FR  

69 51 1167 Martin Ponce Montana State 26:35.65 5:19/M SO  

70 52 1144 Nathan Wellington Montana 26:36.99 5:19/M JR  

71 53 1092 Dylan Walker College of Idaho 26:38.14 5:20/M SR  

72 54 1211 Cataldo DiDonna North Dakota 26:38.68 5:20/M JR  

73 55 1065 Baird Linke Carroll 26:38.69 5:20/M SR  

74 (> 7) 1347 Calum Kepler Wyoming 26:38.90 5:20/M SO  

75 56 1118 Jesse Allen Idaho State 26:39.34 5:20/M SO  

76 57 1209 Drew Campbell North Dakota 26:39.84 5:20/M SR  

77 58 1227 Nick Bailey Northern Colorado 26:41.07 5:20/M SO  

78 (> 7) 1161 Gannon Chamberlain Montana State 26:43.73 5:21/M FR  

79 (> 7) 1291 Mark Crandall Utah State 26:46.85 5:21/M FR  

80 DNS 1373 Colton Rimann Unattached 26:47.64 5:21/M FR  

81 59 1101 Alec Choury CSU-Pueblo 26:51.53 5:22/M SO  

82 60 1219 Kyle Sweeney North Dakota 26:53.07 5:23/M FR  

83 (> 7) 1126 Joe Petty Idaho State 26:54.21 5:23/M FR  

84 61 1185 Mark Hovland MSU-Billings 26:57.76 5:23/M JR  

85 62 1234 Kingston Wagner Northern Colorado 26:58.08 5:24/M SR  

86 63 1230 Tristan Irish Northern Colorado 26:58.15 5:24/M SO  

87 64 1191 Josh Panasuk MSU-Billings 27:02.25 5:24/M SR  



MSU Invite

http://competitivetiming.com/results/165187MCT#  1[9/17/2016 10:13:08 AM]

88 (> 7) 1104 Logan Morley CSU-Pueblo 27:04.88 5:25/M FR  

89 DNS 1358 Collin Buck Unattached 27:06.97 5:25/M FR  

90 (> 7) 1296 Tristan Houser Utah State 27:07.44 5:25/M FR  

91 DNS 1359 Mike Buckley Unattached 27:08.36 5:26/M FR  

92 65 1141 Dillon May Montana 27:09.12 5:26/M SO  

93 66 1247 Isaac Petsch Rocky Mountain 27:10.82 5:26/M SO  

94 67 1233 Jeremy Romero Northern Colorado 27:11.27 5:26/M FR  

95 68 1228 Josh Campbell Northern Colorado 27:11.86 5:26/M FR  

96 69 1210 Connor Danielson North Dakota 27:14.73 5:27/M JR  

97 (> 7) 1166 Shawn Peden Montana State 27:16.55 5:27/M SR  

98 70 1192 Ronald Venema MSU-Billings 27:17.06 5:27/M FR  

99 DNS 1369 Conner Oswald Unattached 27:17.14 5:27/M FR  

100 71 1215 Edward Kiolbasa North Dakota 27:18.43 5:28/M FR  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade  
101 72 1091 Collin Tracy College of Idaho 27:19.94 5:28/M SO  

102 (> 7) 1169 Andrew Vandine Montana State 27:22.34 5:28/M FR  

103 73 1243 Bryce Hugs Rocky Mountain 27:22.62 5:28/M JR  

104 DNS 1371 Mark Poston Unattached 27:24.41 5:29/M  

105 74 1231 Isaiah Remington Northern Colorado 27:25.70 5:29/M FR  

106 75 1232 Joshua Rogerson Northern Colorado 27:27.86 5:29/M SO  

107 76 1190 Tyus Mendoza MSU-Billings 27:33.70 5:31/M SO  

108 77 1138 Tucker Costin Montana 27:36.31 5:31/M  

109 78 1063 Pierce Fix Carroll 27:38.37 5:32/M SO  

110 79 1142 Dawit Mengistu Montana 27:39.59 5:32/M SO  

111 80 1084 Josh Frey College of Idaho 27:40.10 5:32/M FR  

112 81 1088 Gavin McCaw College of Idaho 27:45.90 5:33/M FR  

113 (> 7) 1122 John Jamboretz Idaho State 27:47.46 5:33/M JR  

114 82 1214 David Hettich North Dakota 27:48.25 5:34/M FR  

115 83 1140 Noah Kells Montana 27:50.13 5:34/M FR  

116 84 1068 Taylor Smith Carroll 27:50.92 5:34/M JR  

117 (> 7) 1102 Michael Duran CSU-Pueblo 27:54.71 5:35/M FR  

118 (> 7) 1213 Jacob Henne North Dakota 28:01.96 5:36/M FR  

119 85 1062 John Cooney Carroll 28:07.53 5:37/M FR  

120 (> 7) 1086 Dylan Haas College of Idaho 28:11.00 5:38/M SO  

121 86 1188 Liam McKay MSU-Billings 28:11.54 5:38/M JR  
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122 87 1067 Joe Mullener Carroll 28:13.91 5:39/M FR  

123 (> 7) 1181 Ivan Colmenero MSU-Billings 28:24.68 5:41/M SO  

124 88 1069 Ben Wood Carroll 28:33.44 5:43/M FR  

125 DNS 1363 Daniel Garz Unattached 28:37.57 5:43/M JR  

126 (> 7) 1187 Jacob Marshall MSU-Billings 28:38.18 5:44/M JR  

127 (> 7) 1184 Isaiah Girard MSU-Billings 28:49.27 5:46/M FR  

128 DNS 1356 Noah Adams Unattached 28:55.62 5:47/M FR  

129 DNS 1375 Jordon Wallin Unattached 29:05.53 5:49/M SR  

130 (> 7) 1229 Stephen Haas Northern Colorado 29:12.34 5:50/M FR  

131 89 1248 Joshua Waldram Rocky Mountain 29:20.15 5:52/M JR  

132 90 1242 Christopher Gin Giovagnoli Rocky Mountain 29:25.21 5:53/M SO  

133 91 1244 Shane Ketchum Rocky Mountain 29:35.17 5:55/M FR  

134 (> 7) 1089 Erik Nordquist College of Idaho 29:38.21 5:56/M JR  

135 DNS 1361 Emmette DustyBull Unattached 30:13.66 6:03/M  

136 (> 7) 1212 Joseph Fenstermacher North Dakota 30:14.45 6:03/M SO  

137 (> 7) 1218 Noah Schiller North Dakota 32:50.45 6:34/M FR  

Top

Team Summary Report - Men

Men's Collegiate

 Top 5 ---- Finishers ----  
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*   

1 Utah State 54 4 8 13 14 15 16 20   

Top 5 Times: 2:05:20.42  

2 CSU-Pueblo 55 1 2 5 17 30 48 59   

Top 5 Times: 2:04:58.79  

3 Weber State 60 6 7 10 18 19 24 26   

Top 5 Times: 2:05:08.00  

4 Wyoming 103 3 11 12 38 39 42 45   

Top 5 Times: 2:07:08.36  

5 Idaho State 146 22 28 29 33 34 40 56   

Top 5 Times: 2:09:21.33  

6 Montana State 147 9 25 32 37 44 50 51   
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Top 5 Times: 2:09:00.76  

7 College of Idaho 227 31 35 36 53 72 80 81   

Top 5 Times: 2:12:09.13  

8 Montana 258 21 43 52 65 77 79 83   

Top 5 Times: 2:13:10.99  

9 MSU-Billings 282 41 46 61 64 70 76 86   

Top 5 Times: 2:13:58.60  

10 North Dakota 287 47 54 57 60 69 71 82   

Top 5 Times: 2:13:54.09  

11 Rocky Mountain 300 23 49 66 73 89 90 91   

Top 5 Times: 2:16:01.68  

12 Northern Colorado 318 58 62 63 67 68 74 75   

Top 5 Times: 2:15:00.43  

13 Carroll 329 27 55 78 84 85 87 88   

Top 5 Times: 2:16:00.65  

Inc. Run Fast 1 finishers   

Inc. Unattached DNS Team   

 

Top

Final Team Results - Men

Men's Collegiate

Team - Utah State Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 2:05:20.42 Ave Time:25:04.08

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1298 Dillon Maggard JR 4 4 24:40.24 24:40.24 0:00.00

2 1297 Clay Lambourne SO 8 12 24:50.07 49:30.31 0:09.83

3 1294 Darren Harman FR 13 25 25:14.32 1:14:44.63 0:34.08

4 1301 Colby Wilson SR 14 39 25:17.16 1:40:01.79 0:36.92

5 1295 Adam Hendrickson FR 15 54 25:18.63 2:05:20.42 0:38.39

6 1288 Luke Beattie FR (16) (70) 25:18.73 2:30:39.15 0:38.49

7 1293 Kody Gould SO (20) (90) 25:26.40 2:56:05.55 0:46.16



MSU Invite

http://competitivetiming.com/results/165187MCT#  1[9/17/2016 10:13:08 AM]

8 1289 Jordan Beutler JR More Than 7  25:30.99 3:21:36.54 0:50.75

9 1299 Tyler Roberts JR More Than 7  25:31.41 3:47:07.95 0:51.17

10 1302 James Withers FR More Than 7  25:36.99 4:12:44.94 0:56.75

11 1292 Spencer Fehlberg JR More Than 7  25:54.44 4:38:39.38 1:14.20

12 1290 Alan Borschel SO More Than 7  26:00.04 5:04:39.42 1:19.80

13 1291 Mark Crandall FR More Than 7  26:46.85 5:31:26.27 2:06.61

14 1296 Tristan Houser FR More Than 7  27:07.44 5:58:33.71 2:27.20

Team - CSU-Pueblo Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 2:04:58.79 Ave Time:24:59.76

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1109 Derrick Williams JR 1 1 24:30.43 24:30.43 0:00.00

2 1103 Marcelo Laguera SO 2 3 24:32.15 49:02.58 0:01.72

3 1106 Paul Roberts FR 5 8 24:41.20 1:13:43.78 0:10.77

4 1100 Dante Carter SR 17 25 25:20.26 1:39:04.04 0:49.83

5 1108 Devundrick Walker SO 30 55 25:54.75 2:04:58.79 1:24.32

6 1105 Zach Retzlaff FR (48) (103) 26:30.66 2:31:29.45 2:00.23

7 1101 Alec Choury SO (59) (162) 26:51.53 2:58:20.98 2:21.10

8 1104 Logan Morley FR More Than 7  27:04.88 3:25:25.86 2:34.45

9 1102 Michael Duran FR More Than 7  27:54.71 3:53:20.57 3:24.28

Team - Weber State Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 60 Team Score (times): 2:05:08.00 Ave Time:25:01.60

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1316 Jordan Cross JR 6 6 24:42.53 24:42.53 0:00.00

2 1321 Dallin Leatham FR 7 13 24:45.70 49:28.23 0:03.17

3 1320 Jason Kearns SR 10 23 24:53.11 1:14:21.34 0:10.58

4 1318 Tyson Green FR 18 41 25:22.06 1:39:43.40 0:39.53

5 1324 Luca Sinn FR 19 60 25:24.60 2:05:08.00 0:42.07

6 1319 Preston Johnson JR (24) (84) 25:37.64 2:30:45.64 0:55.11

7 1322 Joe Maloney JR (26) (110) 25:43.72 2:56:29.36 1:01.19

8 1323 Braden Perry JR More Than 7  25:53.45 3:22:22.81 1:10.92

9 1317 Nic Demler SO More Than 7  26:27.99 3:48:50.80 1:45.46
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Team - Wyoming Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 103 Team Score (times): 2:07:08.36 Ave Time:25:25.67

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1345 Jonah Henry JR 3 3 24:36.07 24:36.07 0:00.00

2 1342 Ricky Faure SO 11 14 24:59.22 49:35.29 0:23.15

3 1341 Harry Ewing FR 12 26 25:11.06 1:14:46.35 0:34.99

4 1346 Daniel Hintz FR 38 64 26:08.18 1:40:54.53 1:32.11

5 1343 Jesse Gray JR 39 103 26:13.83 2:07:08.36 1:37.76

6 1344 Christopher Henry FR (42) (145) 26:16.99 2:33:25.35 1:40.92

7 1340 Michael Downey SO (45) (190) 26:21.43 2:59:46.78 1:45.36

8 1347 Calum Kepler SO More Than 7  26:38.90 3:26:25.68 2:02.83

Team - Idaho State Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 146 Team Score (times): 2:09:21.33 Ave Time:25:52.27

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1123 Ty James SR 22 22 25:32.69 25:32.69 0:00.00

2 1125 Jacob Meeker SR 28 50 25:45.50 51:18.19 0:12.81

3 1127 Joe Simmons FR 29 79 25:52.65 1:17:10.84 0:19.96

4 1121 Wyatt Diderickson SO 33 112 26:04.91 1:43:15.75 0:32.22

5 1119 Tucker Boyd SR 34 146 26:05.58 2:09:21.33 0:32.89

6 1124 Andrew Kaler SR (40) (186) 26:15.63 2:35:36.96 0:42.94

7 1118 Jesse Allen SO (56) (242) 26:39.34 3:02:16.30 1:06.65

8 1126 Joe Petty FR More Than 7  26:54.21 3:29:10.51 1:21.52

9 1122 John Jamboretz JR More Than 7  27:47.46 3:56:57.97 2:14.77

Team - Montana State Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 147 Team Score (times): 2:09:00.76 Ave Time:25:48.15

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1165 Ty Mogan SO 9 9 24:51.13 24:51.13 0:00.00

2 1163 Zachary Kughn SR 25 34 25:39.42 50:30.55 0:48.29

3 1170 Adam Wollant SR 32 66 26:02.33 1:16:32.88 1:11.20

4 1168 Anthony Schmalz SO 37 103 26:07.17 1:42:40.05 1:16.04
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5 1162 Noah Kirkland SO 44 147 26:20.71 2:09:00.76 1:29.58

6 1160 Cameron Carroll FR (50) (197) 26:32.85 2:35:33.61 1:41.72

7 1167 Martin Ponce SO (51) (248) 26:35.65 3:02:09.26 1:44.52

8 1161 Gannon Chamberlain FR More Than 7  26:43.73 3:28:52.99 1:52.60

9 1166 Shawn Peden SR More Than 7  27:16.55 3:56:09.54 2:25.42

10 1169 Andrew Vandine FR More Than 7  27:22.34 4:23:31.88 2:31.21

Team - College of Idaho Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 227 Team Score (times): 2:12:09.13 Ave Time:26:25.83

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1085 Billy Godfrey SO 31 31 25:59.23 25:59.23 0:00.00

2 1090 Andrew Sutton FR 35 66 26:05.81 52:05.04 0:06.58

3 1087 Alex Martin FR 36 102 26:06.01 1:18:11.05 0:06.78

4 1092 Dylan Walker SR 53 155 26:38.14 1:44:49.19 0:38.91

5 1091 Collin Tracy SO 72 227 27:19.94 2:12:09.13 1:20.71

6 1084 Josh Frey FR (80) (307) 27:40.10 2:39:49.23 1:40.87

7 1088 Gavin McCaw FR (81) (388) 27:45.90 3:07:35.13 1:46.67

8 1086 Dylan Haas SO More Than 7  28:11.00 3:35:46.13 2:11.77

9 1089 Erik Nordquist JR More Than 7  29:38.21 4:05:24.34 3:38.98

Team - Montana Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 2:13:10.99 Ave Time:26:38.20

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1139 Jonathan Eastwood SO 21 21 25:28.57 25:28.57 0:00.00

2 1137 Paden Alexander JR 43 64 26:20.00 51:48.57 0:51.43

3 1144 Nathan Wellington JR 52 116 26:36.99 1:18:25.56 1:08.42

4 1141 Dillon May SO 65 181 27:09.12 1:45:34.68 1:40.55

5 1138 Tucker Costin 77 258 27:36.31 2:13:10.99 2:07.74

6 1142 Dawit Mengistu SO (79) (337) 27:39.59 2:40:50.58 2:11.02

7 1140 Noah Kells FR (83) (420) 27:50.13 3:08:40.71 2:21.56

Team - MSU-Billings Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 282 Team Score (times): 2:13:58.60 Ave Time:26:47.72
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Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1182 Jorey Egeland JR 41 41 26:16.33 26:16.33 0:00.00

2 1186 Garrett Love SR 46 87 26:25.20 52:41.53 0:08.87

3 1185 Mark Hovland JR 61 148 26:57.76 1:19:39.29 0:41.43

4 1191 Josh Panasuk SR 64 212 27:02.25 1:46:41.54 0:45.92

5 1192 Ronald Venema FR 70 282 27:17.06 2:13:58.60 1:00.73

6 1190 Tyus Mendoza SO (76) (358) 27:33.70 2:41:32.30 1:17.37

7 1188 Liam McKay JR (86) (444) 28:11.54 3:09:43.84 1:55.21

8 1181 Ivan Colmenero SO More Than 7  28:24.68 3:38:08.52 2:08.35

9 1187 Jacob Marshall JR More Than 7  28:38.18 4:06:46.70 2:21.85

10 1184 Isaiah Girard FR More Than 7  28:49.27 4:35:35.97 2:32.94

Team - North Dakota Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 287 Team Score (times): 2:13:54.09 Ave Time:26:46.82

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1217 Scott Kvidera JR 47 47 26:27.77 26:27.77 0:00.00

2 1211 Cataldo DiDonna JR 54 101 26:38.68 53:06.45 0:10.91

3 1209 Drew Campbell SR 57 158 26:39.84 1:19:46.29 0:12.07

4 1219 Kyle Sweeney FR 60 218 26:53.07 1:46:39.36 0:25.30

5 1210 Connor Danielson JR 69 287 27:14.73 2:13:54.09 0:46.96

6 1215 Edward Kiolbasa FR (71) (358) 27:18.43 2:41:12.52 0:50.66

7 1214 David Hettich FR (82) (440) 27:48.25 3:09:00.77 1:20.48

8 1213 Jacob Henne FR More Than 7  28:01.96 3:37:02.73 1:34.19

9 1212 Joseph Fenstermacher SO More Than 7  30:14.45 4:07:17.18 3:46.68

10 1218 Noah Schiller FR More Than 7  32:50.45 4:40:07.63 6:22.68

Team - Rocky Mountain Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 300 Team Score (times): 2:16:01.68 Ave Time:27:12.34

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1245 Benson Koech FR 23 23 25:35.73 25:35.73 0:00.00

2 1246 Fred Petsch JR 49 72 26:32.36 52:08.09 0:56.63

3 1247 Isaac Petsch SO 66 138 27:10.82 1:19:18.91 1:35.09

4 1243 Bryce Hugs JR 73 211 27:22.62 1:46:41.53 1:46.89
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5 1248 Joshua Waldram JR 89 300 29:20.15 2:16:01.68 3:44.42

6 1242 Christopher Gin Giovagnoli SO (90) (390) 29:25.21 2:45:26.89 3:49.48

7 1244 Shane Ketchum FR (91) (481) 29:35.17 3:15:02.06 3:59.44

Team - Northern Colorado Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 318 Team Score (times): 2:15:00.43 Ave Time:27:00.09

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1227 Nick Bailey SO 58 58 26:41.07 26:41.07 0:00.00

2 1234 Kingston Wagner SR 62 120 26:58.08 53:39.15 0:17.01

3 1230 Tristan Irish SO 63 183 26:58.15 1:20:37.30 0:17.08

4 1233 Jeremy Romero FR 67 250 27:11.27 1:47:48.57 0:30.20

5 1228 Josh Campbell FR 68 318 27:11.86 2:15:00.43 0:30.79

6 1231 Isaiah Remington FR (74) (392) 27:25.70 2:42:26.13 0:44.63

7 1232 Joshua Rogerson SO (75) (467) 27:27.86 3:09:53.99 0:46.79

8 1229 Stephen Haas FR More Than 7  29:12.34 3:39:06.33 2:31.27

Team - Carroll Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 329 Team Score (times): 2:16:00.65 Ave Time:27:12.13

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1064 Chance Hyatt JR 27 27 25:45.14 25:45.14 0:00.00

2 1065 Baird Linke SR 55 82 26:38.69 52:23.83 0:53.55

3 1063 Pierce Fix SO 78 160 27:38.37 1:20:02.20 1:53.23

4 1068 Taylor Smith JR 84 244 27:50.92 1:47:53.12 2:05.78

5 1062 John Cooney FR 85 329 28:07.53 2:16:00.65 2:22.39

6 1067 Joe Mullener FR (87) (416) 28:13.91 2:44:14.56 2:28.77

7 1069 Ben Wood FR (88) (504) 28:33.44 3:12:48.00 2:48.30

Team - Run Fast Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1249 Will Rial SR Less Than 5  26:27.24 26:27.24 0:00.00

Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.
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Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1364 Matt Gotta JR Do Not Score  24:53.75 24:53.75 0:00.00

2 1362 Seth Garbett Do Not Score  24:58.73 49:52.48 0:04.98

3 1368 Diego Leon SR Do Not Score  25:09.45 1:15:01.93 0:15.70

4 1372 Sam Read Do Not Score  25:21.41 1:40:23.34 0:27.66

5 1357 Isaac Barville Do Not Score  25:51.85 2:06:15.19 0:58.10

6 1366 Adam Jensen FR Do Not Score  25:55.31 2:32:10.50 1:01.56

7 1365 Keeghan Hurley JR Do Not Score  25:58.40 2:58:08.90 1:04.65

8 1374 Austin Stewart FR Do Not Score  26:15.08 3:24:23.98 1:21.33

9 1370 Trevor Polson SR Do Not Score  26:19.82 3:50:43.80 1:26.07

10 1360 Micah Drew SR Do Not Score  26:30.06 4:17:13.86 1:36.31

11 1373 Colton Rimann FR Do Not Score  26:47.64 4:44:01.50 1:53.89

12 1358 Collin Buck FR Do Not Score  27:06.97 5:11:08.47 2:13.22

13 1359 Mike Buckley FR Do Not Score  27:08.36 5:38:16.83 2:14.61

14 1369 Conner Oswald FR Do Not Score  27:17.14 6:05:33.97 2:23.39

15 1371 Mark Poston Do Not Score  27:24.41 6:32:58.38 2:30.66

16 1363 Daniel Garz JR Do Not Score  28:37.57 7:01:35.95 3:43.82

17 1356 Noah Adams FR Do Not Score  28:55.62 7:30:31.57 4:01.87

18 1375 Jordon Wallin SR Do Not Score  29:05.53 7:59:37.10 4:11.78

19 1361 Emmette DustyBull Do Not Score  30:13.66 8:29:50.76 5:19.91
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O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade  
1 1 1314 Hailey Whetten Weber State 16:38.18 5:33/M SR  

2 2 1305 Ellie Child Weber State 16:42.24 5:34/M SR  

3 3 1283 Bailee Parker Utah State 16:50.43 5:37/M FR  

4 4 1332 Lauren Hamilton Wyoming 16:52.58 5:37/M JR  

5 5 1256 Hannah McInturff Utah 16:53.53 5:38/M JR  

6 6 1260 Giselle Slotboom Utah 16:53.97 5:38/M SR  

7 7 1258 Grayson Murphy Utah 16:54.34 5:38/M JR  

8 8 1252 Amanda Gehrich Utah 16:57.18 5:39/M FR  

9 9 1306 Paige Dilmore Weber State 16:58.40 5:39/M JR  

10 10 1158 Alyssa Snyder Montana State 17:10.17 5:43/M SO  

11 11 1329 Audra DeStefano Wyoming 17:11.23 5:44/M SR  

12 12 1331 Kacey Doner Wyoming 17:12.00 5:44/M FR  

13 13 1111 Jenica Dodge Idaho State 17:13.61 5:44/M JR  

14 14 1280 Shannon Maloney Utah State 17:15.40 5:45/M SO  

15 15 1098 Miriam Roberts CSU-Pueblo 17:17.99 5:46/M JR  

16 16 1282 Tylee Newman Utah State 17:18.14 5:46/M JR  
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17 17 1328 Megan Brunette Wyoming 17:18.57 5:46/M SR  

18 18 1308 Summer Harper Weber State 17:20.36 5:47/M SO  

19 19 1287 Kelsey Yamauchi Utah State 17:23.86 5:48/M JR  

20 20 1339 Kerry White Wyoming 17:24.24 5:48/M JR  

21 21 1094 Bailey Hughes CSU-Pueblo 17:25.70 5:48/M SR  

22 22 1286 Cierra Simmons Utah State 17:27.37 5:49/M SO  

23 23 1129 Reagan Colyer Montana 17:28.09 5:49/M JR  

24 24 1335 Isabella Pape Wyoming 17:29.34 5:50/M SO  

25 25 1255 Ashley Licata Utah 17:29.59 5:50/M FR  

26 26 1312 Alice Neville Weber State 17:31.65 5:50/M SR  

27 27 1134 Emily Pittis Montana 17:35.40 5:52/M SO  

28 28 1265 Sadie Wassum Utah 17:36.51 5:52/M JR  

29 29 1330 Quinn DeStefano Wyoming 17:37.68 5:52/M JR  

30 30 1152 Layne Oliver Montana State 17:42.70 5:54/M SO  

31 31 1304 Maddie Ball Weber State 17:43.69 5:54/M FR  

32 (> 7) 1327 Ashley Bock Wyoming 17:44.06 5:55/M FR  

33 32 1270 Tavia Dutson Utah State 17:44.69 5:55/M SO  

34 33 1271 Elli Eastmond Utah State 17:45.39 5:55/M FR  

35 (> 7) 1333 Kiah Leonard Wyoming 17:46.36 5:55/M SO  

36 DNS 1355 Presli Hutchison Unattached 17:47.22 5:56/M JR  

37 34 1097 Jordan Mathes CSU-Pueblo 17:48.44 5:56/M SR  

38 (> 7) 1278 LeAnn Larkin Utah State 17:48.77 5:56/M FR  

39 35 1223 Cami Kennedy Northern Colorado 17:50.46 5:57/M SO  

40 36 1112 Carly Hansen Idaho State 17:51.09 5:57/M SR  

41 37 1259 Becky Sarmiento Utah 17:53.10 5:58/M JR  

42 38 1313 Candace Sharp Weber State 17:53.52 5:58/M SO  

43 39 1128 Jessica Bailey Montana 17:53.57 5:58/M SO  

44 40 1057 Janie Reid Carroll 17:54.67 5:58/M JR  

45 (> 7) 1263 Kate Stringfellow Utah 17:55.31 5:58/M SR  

46 (> 7) 1337 Solana Quistorff Wyoming 17:55.88 5:58/M SO  

47 (> 7) 1310 Michayla Miller Weber State 17:56.27 5:59/M FR  

48 (> 7) 1315 Isabella Williams Weber State 17:56.97 5:59/M FR  

49 41 1096 Gillian Maness CSU-Pueblo 17:57.28 5:59/M FR  

50 (> 7) 1261 Dana Snell Utah 17:57.76 5:59/M SR  
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51 (> 7) 1334 Cassidy Meade Wyoming 17:57.82 5:59/M SR  

52 42 1221 Katy East Northern Colorado 17:59.15 6:00/M JR  

53 (> 7) 1254 Dakota Grossman Utah 17:59.65 6:00/M JR  

54 (> 7) 1279 Hannah Malone Utah State 18:00.44 6:00/M JR  

55 (> 7) 1250 Shaylen Crook Utah 18:02.20 6:01/M JR  

56 43 1150 Madison Liechty Montana State 18:05.47 6:02/M FR  

57 44 1156 Louisa Serpe Montana State 18:08.17 6:03/M SR  

58 (> 7) 1311 MarLee Mitchell Weber State 18:08.51 6:03/M SO  

59 45 1149 Kelsi Lasota Montana State 18:08.96 6:03/M SO  

60 (> 7) 1273 Josie Givens Utah State 18:11.32 6:04/M FR  

61 46 1226 Alicia Thompson Northern Colorado 18:11.67 6:04/M SO  

62 47 1081 Molly Vitale-Sullivan College of Idaho 18:11.76 6:04/M FR  

63 48 1222 Rikki Gonzales Northern Colorado 18:11.81 6:04/M SR  

64 49 1153 Kimberly Parsell Montana State 18:13.42 6:04/M FR  

65 (> 7) 1251 Caitie Faust Utah 18:13.47 6:04/M SO  

66 50 1159 Sierra Tucker Montana State 18:13.90 6:04/M FR  

67 (> 7) 1257 Jade Mulvey Utah 18:14.79 6:05/M SO  

68 (> 7) 1272 Kelsey Girardelli Utah State 18:17.60 6:06/M JR  

69 51 1224 Cammy Sargent Northern Colorado 18:19.11 6:06/M SO  

70 (> 7) 1284 Selina Ramsey Utah State 18:19.81 6:06/M SR  

71 (> 7) 1148 Kendra Larson Montana State 18:21.91 6:07/M FR  

72 (> 7) 1285 Megan Ryan Utah State 18:23.37 6:08/M SO  

73 DNS 1352 Kathryn Cornell Unattached 18:24.52 6:08/M FR  

74 DNS 1349 Klarissa Andersen Unattached 18:27.20 6:09/M FR  

75 52 1078 Lila Klopfenstein College of Idaho 18:29.47 6:10/M SR  

76 53 1080 Kaitlyn Schut College of Idaho 18:31.11 6:10/M SO  

77 54 1130 Bridget Creel Montana 18:31.92 6:10/M SO  

78 55 1133 Madison Nagle Montana 18:32.30 6:11/M SR  

79 56 1132 Rosa Hardardon Montana 18:33.76 6:11/M SO  

80 (> 7) 1275 Heather Holt Utah State 18:34.23 6:11/M SO  

81 (> 7) 1338 Regan VanDepol Wyoming 18:34.84 6:11/M SO  

82 (> 7) 1307 Lauren Griffith Weber State 18:35.39 6:12/M JR  

83 57 1193 Alyssa Anderson North Dakota 18:37.32 6:12/M SO  
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84 58 1203 Hannah Oscarson North Dakota 18:37.55 6:12/M FR  

85 59 1225 Erin Thomas Northern Colorado 18:40.63 6:13/M SO  

86 DNS 1351 Kimberly Carlson Unattached 18:41.08 6:14/M SR  

87 (> 7) 1336 Emily Person Wyoming 18:44.17 6:15/M SO  

88 (> 7) 1274 Jacqueline Heaps Utah State 18:51.79 6:17/M JR  

89 60 1239 Mackenzie O'Dore Rocky Mountain 18:52.61 6:17/M SR  

90 61 1076 Emily Hawgood College of Idaho 18:53.71 6:18/M JR  

91 (> 7) 1277 Sydney Jacobs Utah State 18:54.11 6:18/M FR  

92 62 1195 Erica Eades North Dakota 18:54.65 6:18/M FR  

93 (> 7) 1266 Joanna Boyd Utah State 18:57.67 6:19/M SR  

94 (> 7) 1309 Pihla Hokkanen Weber State 18:58.44 6:19/M JR  

95 63 1075 Ashtyn Ellis College of Idaho 19:00.11 6:20/M JR  

96 (> 7) 1154 McKenna Ramsay Montana State 19:01.21 6:20/M FR  

97 (> 7) 1146 Rychelle DeNardo Montana State 19:04.02 6:21/M FR  

98 64 1197 Larissa Juelich North Dakota 19:06.43 6:22/M SR  

99 65 1117 Korbin Traughber Idaho State 19:06.56 6:22/M SR  

100 66 1052 Leah Esposito Carroll 19:07.98 6:22/M SR  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade  
101 (> 7) 1253 Nicole Griffiths Utah 19:07.99 6:22/M FR  

102 67 1204 Madison Overby North Dakota 19:10.47 6:23/M FR  

103 (> 7) 1276 Emily Hubner Utah State 19:12.43 6:24/M SO  

104 68 1116 Sophie Stands Idaho State 19:13.28 6:24/M FR  

105 69 1070 Mishal Cotugno College of Idaho 19:15.25 6:25/M SR  

106 70 1131 Samantha Engebretsen Montana 19:16.89 6:25/M FR  

107 (> 7) 1303 Mallory Ashby Weber State 19:17.17 6:26/M SO  

108 (> 7) 1268 Corinne Clarkson Utah State 19:18.67 6:26/M FR  

109 71 1220 Carly Browning Northern Colorado 19:18.73 6:26/M SR  

110 72 1175 Rio Frame MSU-Billings 19:23.01 6:28/M SR  

111 (> 7) 1262 Megan Spehar Utah 19:26.48 6:29/M SO  

112 73 1236 Courtney Hallock Rocky Mountain 19:28.02 6:29/M FR  

113 (> 7) 1157 Stori Smith Montana State 19:28.49 6:29/M FR  

114 74 1201 Janessa Meuleners North Dakota 19:33.38 6:31/M SO  

115 75 1053 Macala Fifield Carroll 19:34.54 6:31/M SR  

116 76 1171 Nikki Aiken MSU-Billings 19:41.59 6:34/M FR  
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117 77 1074 Annelise Eagleton College of Idaho 19:41.84 6:34/M JR  

118 78 1200 Paige Melin North Dakota 19:50.31 6:37/M SR  

119 (> 7) 1072 Kathryn Craig College of Idaho 19:50.54 6:37/M FR  

120 79 1114 Karlie Kjerstad Idaho State 19:53.98 6:38/M SR  

121 80 1095 Rachael Lopez CSU-Pueblo 19:57.42 6:39/M JR  

122 81 1115 Rachel McGovern Idaho State 20:01.82 6:40/M FR  

123 82 1174 Lydia Foster MSU-Billings 20:05.16 6:42/M FR  

124 83 1093 Allison Hebard CSU-Pueblo 20:06.52 6:42/M SO  

125 84 1173 Bailey Bomar MSU-Billings 20:08.72 6:43/M JR  

126 (> 7) 1198 Amanda Larson North Dakota 20:08.97 6:43/M SR  

127 (> 7) 1196 Tessa Hanson North Dakota 20:09.04 6:43/M FR  

128 (> 7) 1281 Hannaly McGaughey Utah State 20:13.90 6:44/M SO  

129 (> 7) 1269 Hannah Demler Utah State 20:17.45 6:46/M SO  

130 (> 7) 1071 Abigail Craig College of Idaho 20:19.78 6:46/M FR  

131 85 1099 Erica Wuenschel CSU-Pueblo 20:23.25 6:48/M SR  

132 86 1059 Kaitlin Stromberg Carroll 20:30.06 6:50/M SO  

133 (> 7) 1147 Alisa Drenner Montana State 20:39.00 6:53/M SO  

134 87 1237 Corinne Hamilton Rocky Mountain 20:44.66 6:55/M FR  

135 (> 7) 1082 Lilly Whitehead College of Idaho 20:49.02 6:56/M FR  

136 (> 7) 1205 Margaret Powell North Dakota 20:54.19 6:58/M FR  

137 (> 7) 1202 Megan Olson North Dakota 20:58.31 6:59/M FR  

138 88 1058 Sarah Roberts Carroll 20:59.57 7:00/M SO  

139 (> 7) 1151 Zoe Loudermilk Montana State 21:00.82 7:00/M FR  

140 (> 7) 1207 Ann Sheely North Dakota 21:02.40 7:01/M FR  

141 89 1055 Hannah Johnson Carroll 21:04.96 7:01/M SO  

142 (> 7) 1073 Sage Czelder College of Idaho 21:14.18 7:05/M FR  

143 90 1113 Ann Jensen Idaho State 21:22.62 7:07/M SR  

144 91 1179 Catrina Schuchard MSU-Billings 21:25.64 7:08/M FR  

145 92 1172 Sarah Beatty MSU-Billings 21:26.22 7:09/M SO  

146 93 1241 Rebeca Sarabia Rocky Mountain 21:32.97 7:11/M FR  

147 94 1235 Carrie Cota Rocky Mountain 21:34.03 7:11/M FR  

148 (> 7) 1194 Anna Christian North Dakota 21:43.96 7:14/M FR  

149 (> 7) 1206 Grace Roehl North Dakota 21:47.99 7:16/M FR  
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150 95 1176 Ella McKenzie MSU-Billings 21:48.66 7:16/M FR  

151 (> 7) 1178 Krysten Mossburg MSU-Billings 21:54.96 7:18/M FR  

152 DNS 1353 Jessica Holiday Unattached 22:10.13 7:23/M SR  

153 96 1056 Taylor Lapke Carroll 22:23.80 7:28/M FR  

Top

Team Summary Report - Women

Women's Collegiate

 Top 5 ---- Finishers ----  
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*   

1 Utah 51 5 6 7 8 25 28 37   

Top 5 Times: 1:25:08.61  

2 Weber State 56 1 2 9 18 26 31 38   

Top 5 Times: 1:25:10.83  

3 Wyoming 64 4 11 12 17 20 24 29   

Top 5 Times: 1:25:58.62  

4 Utah State 74 3 14 16 19 22 32 33   

Top 5 Times: 1:26:15.20  

5 Montana State 172 10 30 43 44 45 49 50   

Top 5 Times: 1:29:15.47  

6 CSU-Pueblo 191 15 21 34 41 80 83 85   

Top 5 Times: 1:30:26.83  

7 Montana 198 23 27 39 54 55 56 70   

Top 5 Times: 1:30:01.28  

8 Northern Colorado 222 35 42 46 48 51 59 71   

Top 5 Times: 1:30:32.20  

9 Idaho State 261 13 36 65 68 79 81 90   

Top 5 Times: 1:33:18.52  

10 College of Idaho 276 47 52 53 61 63 69 77   

Top 5 Times: 1:33:06.16  

11 North Dakota 308 57 58 62 64 67 74 78   

Top 5 Times: 1:34:26.42  
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12 Carroll 355 40 66 75 86 88 89 96   

Top 5 Times: 1:38:06.82  

13 MSU-Billings 405 72 76 82 84 91 92 95   

Top 5 Times: 1:40:44.12  

14 Rocky Mountain 407 60 73 87 93 94   

Top 5 Times: 1:42:12.29  

Inc. Unattached DNS Team   

 

Top

Final Team Results - Women

Women's Collegiate

Team - Utah Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 1:25:08.61 Ave Time:17:01.72

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1256 Hannah McInturff JR 5 5 16:53.53 16:53.53 0:00.00

2 1260 Giselle Slotboom SR 6 11 16:53.97 33:47.50 0:00.44

3 1258 Grayson Murphy JR 7 18 16:54.34 50:41.84 0:00.81

4 1252 Amanda Gehrich FR 8 26 16:57.18 1:07:39.02 0:03.65

5 1255 Ashley Licata FR 25 51 17:29.59 1:25:08.61 0:36.06

6 1265 Sadie Wassum JR (28) (79) 17:36.51 1:42:45.12 0:42.98

7 1259 Becky Sarmiento JR (37) (116) 17:53.10 2:00:38.22 0:59.57

8 1263 Kate Stringfellow SR More Than 7  17:55.31 2:18:33.53 1:01.78

9 1261 Dana Snell SR More Than 7  17:57.76 2:36:31.29 1:04.23

10 1254 Dakota Grossman JR More Than 7  17:59.65 2:54:30.94 1:06.12

11 1250 Shaylen Crook JR More Than 7  18:02.20 3:12:33.14 1:08.67

12 1251 Caitie Faust SO More Than 7  18:13.47 3:30:46.61 1:19.94

13 1257 Jade Mulvey SO More Than 7  18:14.79 3:49:01.40 1:21.26

14 1253 Nicole Griffiths FR More Than 7  19:07.99 4:08:09.39 2:14.46

15 1262 Megan Spehar SO More Than 7  19:26.48 4:27:35.87 2:32.95
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Team - Weber State Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times): 1:25:10.83 Ave Time:17:02.17

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1314 Hailey Whetten SR 1 1 16:38.18 16:38.18 0:00.00

2 1305 Ellie Child SR 2 3 16:42.24 33:20.42 0:04.06

3 1306 Paige Dilmore JR 9 12 16:58.40 50:18.82 0:20.22

4 1308 Summer Harper SO 18 30 17:20.36 1:07:39.18 0:42.18

5 1312 Alice Neville SR 26 56 17:31.65 1:25:10.83 0:53.47

6 1304 Maddie Ball FR (31) (87) 17:43.69 1:42:54.52 1:05.51

7 1313 Candace Sharp SO (38) (125) 17:53.52 2:00:48.04 1:15.34

8 1310 Michayla Miller FR More Than 7  17:56.27 2:18:44.31 1:18.09

9 1315 Isabella Williams FR More Than 7  17:56.97 2:36:41.28 1:18.79

10 1311 MarLee Mitchell SO More Than 7  18:08.51 2:54:49.79 1:30.33

11 1307 Lauren Griffith JR More Than 7  18:35.39 3:13:25.18 1:57.21

12 1309 Pihla Hokkanen JR More Than 7  18:58.44 3:32:23.62 2:20.26

13 1303 Mallory Ashby SO More Than 7  19:17.17 3:51:40.79 2:38.99

Team - Wyoming Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 64 Team Score (times): 1:25:58.62 Ave Time:17:11.72

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1332 Lauren Hamilton JR 4 4 16:52.58 16:52.58 0:00.00

2 1329 Audra DeStefano SR 11 15 17:11.23 34:03.81 0:18.65

3 1331 Kacey Doner FR 12 27 17:12.00 51:15.81 0:19.42

4 1328 Megan Brunette SR 17 44 17:18.57 1:08:34.38 0:25.99

5 1339 Kerry White JR 20 64 17:24.24 1:25:58.62 0:31.66

6 1335 Isabella Pape SO (24) (88) 17:29.34 1:43:27.96 0:36.76

7 1330 Quinn DeStefano JR (29) (117) 17:37.68 2:01:05.64 0:45.10

8 1327 Ashley Bock FR More Than 7  17:44.06 2:18:49.70 0:51.48

9 1333 Kiah Leonard SO More Than 7  17:46.36 2:36:36.06 0:53.78

10 1337 Solana Quistorff SO More Than 7  17:55.88 2:54:31.94 1:03.30

11 1334 Cassidy Meade SR More Than 7  17:57.82 3:12:29.76 1:05.24
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12 1338 Regan VanDepol SO More Than 7  18:34.84 3:31:04.60 1:42.26

13 1336 Emily Person SO More Than 7  18:44.17 3:49:48.77 1:51.59

Team - Utah State Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 74 Team Score (times): 1:26:15.20 Ave Time:17:15.04

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1283 Bailee Parker FR 3 3 16:50.43 16:50.43 0:00.00

2 1280 Shannon Maloney SO 14 17 17:15.40 34:05.83 0:24.97

3 1282 Tylee Newman JR 16 33 17:18.14 51:23.97 0:27.71

4 1287 Kelsey Yamauchi JR 19 52 17:23.86 1:08:47.83 0:33.43

5 1286 Cierra Simmons SO 22 74 17:27.37 1:26:15.20 0:36.94

6 1270 Tavia Dutson SO (32) (106) 17:44.69 1:43:59.89 0:54.26

7 1271 Elli Eastmond FR (33) (139) 17:45.39 2:01:45.28 0:54.96

8 1278 LeAnn Larkin FR More Than 7  17:48.77 2:19:34.05 0:58.34

9 1279 Hannah Malone JR More Than 7  18:00.44 2:37:34.49 1:10.01

10 1273 Josie Givens FR More Than 7  18:11.32 2:55:45.81 1:20.89

11 1272 Kelsey Girardelli JR More Than 7  18:17.60 3:14:03.41 1:27.17

12 1284 Selina Ramsey SR More Than 7  18:19.81 3:32:23.22 1:29.38

13 1285 Megan Ryan SO More Than 7  18:23.37 3:50:46.59 1:32.94

14 1275 Heather Holt SO More Than 7  18:34.23 4:09:20.82 1:43.80

15 1274 Jacqueline Heaps JR More Than 7  18:51.79 4:28:12.61 2:01.36

16 1277 Sydney Jacobs FR More Than 7  18:54.11 4:47:06.72 2:03.68

17 1266 Joanna Boyd SR More Than 7  18:57.67 5:06:04.39 2:07.24

18 1276 Emily Hubner SO More Than 7  19:12.43 5:25:16.82 2:22.00

19 1268 Corinne Clarkson FR More Than 7  19:18.67 5:44:35.49 2:28.24

20 1281 Hannaly McGaughey SO More Than 7  20:13.90 6:04:49.39 3:23.47

21 1269 Hannah Demler SO More Than 7  20:17.45 6:25:06.84 3:27.02

Team - Montana State Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 172 Team Score (times): 1:29:15.47 Ave Time:17:51.09

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1158 Alyssa Snyder SO 10 10 17:10.17 17:10.17 0:00.00
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2 1152 Layne Oliver SO 30 40 17:42.70 34:52.87 0:32.53

3 1150 Madison Liechty FR 43 83 18:05.47 52:58.34 0:55.30

4 1156 Louisa Serpe SR 44 127 18:08.17 1:11:06.51 0:58.00

5 1149 Kelsi Lasota SO 45 172 18:08.96 1:29:15.47 0:58.79

6 1153 Kimberly Parsell FR (49) (221) 18:13.42 1:47:28.89 1:03.25

7 1159 Sierra Tucker FR (50) (271) 18:13.90 2:05:42.79 1:03.73

8 1148 Kendra Larson FR More Than 7  18:21.91 2:24:04.70 1:11.74

9 1154 McKenna Ramsay FR More Than 7  19:01.21 2:43:05.91 1:51.04

10 1146 Rychelle DeNardo FR More Than 7  19:04.02 3:02:09.93 1:53.85

11 1157 Stori Smith FR More Than 7  19:28.49 3:21:38.42 2:18.32

12 1147 Alisa Drenner SO More Than 7  20:39.00 3:42:17.42 3:28.83

13 1151 Zoe Loudermilk FR More Than 7  21:00.82 4:03:18.24 3:50.65

Team - CSU-Pueblo Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 1:30:26.83 Ave Time:18:05.37

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1098 Miriam Roberts JR 15 15 17:17.99 17:17.99 0:00.00

2 1094 Bailey Hughes SR 21 36 17:25.70 34:43.69 0:07.71

3 1097 Jordan Mathes SR 34 70 17:48.44 52:32.13 0:30.45

4 1096 Gillian Maness FR 41 111 17:57.28 1:10:29.41 0:39.29

5 1095 Rachael Lopez JR 80 191 19:57.42 1:30:26.83 2:39.43

6 1093 Allison Hebard SO (83) (274) 20:06.52 1:50:33.35 2:48.53

7 1099 Erica Wuenschel SR (85) (359) 20:23.25 2:10:56.60 3:05.26

Team - Montana Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:30:01.28 Ave Time:18:00.26

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1129 Reagan Colyer JR 23 23 17:28.09 17:28.09 0:00.00

2 1134 Emily Pittis SO 27 50 17:35.40 35:03.49 0:07.31

3 1128 Jessica Bailey SO 39 89 17:53.57 52:57.06 0:25.48

4 1130 Bridget Creel SO 54 143 18:31.92 1:11:28.98 1:03.83

5 1133 Madison Nagle SR 55 198 18:32.30 1:30:01.28 1:04.21
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6 1132 Rosa Hardardon SO (56) (254) 18:33.76 1:48:35.04 1:05.67

7 1131 Samantha Engebretsen FR (70) (324) 19:16.89 2:07:51.93 1:48.80

Team - Northern Colorado Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (times): 1:30:32.20 Ave Time:18:06.44

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1223 Cami Kennedy SO 35 35 17:50.46 17:50.46 0:00.00

2 1221 Katy East JR 42 77 17:59.15 35:49.61 0:08.69

3 1226 Alicia Thompson SO 46 123 18:11.67 54:01.28 0:21.21

4 1222 Rikki Gonzales SR 48 171 18:11.81 1:12:13.09 0:21.35

5 1224 Cammy Sargent SO 51 222 18:19.11 1:30:32.20 0:28.65

6 1225 Erin Thomas SO (59) (281) 18:40.63 1:49:12.83 0:50.17

7 1220 Carly Browning SR (71) (352) 19:18.73 2:08:31.56 1:28.27

Team - Idaho State Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 1:33:18.52 Ave Time:18:39.70

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1111 Jenica Dodge JR 13 13 17:13.61 17:13.61 0:00.00

2 1112 Carly Hansen SR 36 49 17:51.09 35:04.70 0:37.48

3 1117 Korbin Traughber SR 65 114 19:06.56 54:11.26 1:52.95

4 1116 Sophie Stands FR 68 182 19:13.28 1:13:24.54 1:59.67

5 1114 Karlie Kjerstad SR 79 261 19:53.98 1:33:18.52 2:40.37

6 1115 Rachel McGovern FR (81) (342) 20:01.82 1:53:20.34 2:48.21

7 1113 Ann Jensen SR (90) (432) 21:22.62 2:14:42.96 4:09.01

Team - College of Idaho Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 276 Team Score (times): 1:33:06.16 Ave Time:18:37.23

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1081 Molly Vitale-Sullivan FR 47 47 18:11.76 18:11.76 0:00.00

2 1078 Lila Klopfenstein SR 52 99 18:29.47 36:41.23 0:17.71

3 1080 Kaitlyn Schut SO 53 152 18:31.11 55:12.34 0:19.35
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4 1076 Emily Hawgood JR 61 213 18:53.71 1:14:06.05 0:41.95

5 1075 Ashtyn Ellis JR 63 276 19:00.11 1:33:06.16 0:48.35

6 1070 Mishal Cotugno SR (69) (345) 19:15.25 1:52:21.41 1:03.49

7 1074 Annelise Eagleton JR (77) (422) 19:41.84 2:12:03.25 1:30.08

8 1072 Kathryn Craig FR More Than 7  19:50.54 2:31:53.79 1:38.78

9 1071 Abigail Craig FR More Than 7  20:19.78 2:52:13.57 2:08.02

10 1082 Lilly Whitehead FR More Than 7  20:49.02 3:13:02.59 2:37.26

11 1073 Sage Czelder FR More Than 7  21:14.18 3:34:16.77 3:02.42

Team - North Dakota Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times): 1:34:26.42 Ave Time:18:53.28

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1193 Alyssa Anderson SO 57 57 18:37.32 18:37.32 0:00.00

2 1203 Hannah Oscarson FR 58 115 18:37.55 37:14.87 0:00.23

3 1195 Erica Eades FR 62 177 18:54.65 56:09.52 0:17.33

4 1197 Larissa Juelich SR 64 241 19:06.43 1:15:15.95 0:29.11

5 1204 Madison Overby FR 67 308 19:10.47 1:34:26.42 0:33.15

6 1201 Janessa Meuleners SO (74) (382) 19:33.38 1:53:59.80 0:56.06

7 1200 Paige Melin SR (78) (460) 19:50.31 2:13:50.11 1:12.99

8 1198 Amanda Larson SR More Than 7  20:08.97 2:33:59.08 1:31.65

9 1196 Tessa Hanson FR More Than 7  20:09.04 2:54:08.12 1:31.72

10 1205 Margaret Powell FR More Than 7  20:54.19 3:15:02.31 2:16.87

11 1202 Megan Olson FR More Than 7  20:58.31 3:36:00.62 2:20.99

12 1207 Ann Sheely FR More Than 7  21:02.40 3:57:03.02 2:25.08

13 1194 Anna Christian FR More Than 7  21:43.96 4:18:46.98 3:06.64

14 1206 Grace Roehl FR More Than 7  21:47.99 4:40:34.97 3:10.67

Team - Carroll Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 355 Team Score (times): 1:38:06.82 Ave Time:19:37.36

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1057 Janie Reid JR 40 40 17:54.67 17:54.67 0:00.00

2 1052 Leah Esposito SR 66 106 19:07.98 37:02.65 1:13.31
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3 1053 Macala Fifield SR 75 181 19:34.54 56:37.19 1:39.87

4 1059 Kaitlin Stromberg SO 86 267 20:30.06 1:17:07.25 2:35.39

5 1058 Sarah Roberts SO 88 355 20:59.57 1:38:06.82 3:04.90

6 1055 Hannah Johnson SO (89) (444) 21:04.96 1:59:11.78 3:10.29

7 1056 Taylor Lapke FR (96) (540) 22:23.80 2:21:35.58 4:29.13

Team - MSU-Billings Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 405 Team Score (times): 1:40:44.12 Ave Time:20:08.82

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1175 Rio Frame SR 72 72 19:23.01 19:23.01 0:00.00

2 1171 Nikki Aiken FR 76 148 19:41.59 39:04.60 0:18.58

3 1174 Lydia Foster FR 82 230 20:05.16 59:09.76 0:42.15

4 1173 Bailey Bomar JR 84 314 20:08.72 1:19:18.48 0:45.71

5 1179 Catrina Schuchard FR 91 405 21:25.64 1:40:44.12 2:02.63

6 1172 Sarah Beatty SO (92) (497) 21:26.22 2:02:10.34 2:03.21

7 1176 Ella McKenzie FR (95) (592) 21:48.66 2:23:59.00 2:25.65

8 1178 Krysten Mossburg FR More Than 7  21:54.96 2:45:53.96 2:31.95

Team - Rocky Mountain Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 407 Team Score (times): 1:42:12.29 Ave Time:20:26.46

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1239 Mackenzie O'Dore SR 60 60 18:52.61 18:52.61 0:00.00

2 1236 Courtney Hallock FR 73 133 19:28.02 38:20.63 0:35.41

3 1237 Corinne Hamilton FR 87 220 20:44.66 59:05.29 1:52.05

4 1241 Rebeca Sarabia FR 93 313 21:32.97 1:20:38.26 2:40.36

5 1235 Carrie Cota FR 94 407 21:34.03 1:42:12.29 2:41.42

Team - Unattached Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1355 Presli Hutchison JR Do Not Score  17:47.22 17:47.22 0:00.00
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2 1352 Kathryn Cornell FR Do Not Score  18:24.52 36:11.74 0:37.30

3 1349 Klarissa Andersen FR Do Not Score  18:27.20 54:38.94 0:39.98

4 1351 Kimberly Carlson SR Do Not Score  18:41.08 1:13:20.02 0:53.86

5 1353 Jessica Holiday SR Do Not Score  22:10.13 1:35:30.15 4:22.91
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